
CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Open Reining
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Campanita Chex Jessica Stumbaugh 9 1

Miss San Oleo Sol Donna Kern Fagundes 65.5 9

Lacey Lou Lena Sarah Johnson 7 1

Tuckers Smart Cat David And/or Barbara Archer 0 3

Cee Mee Too Lance Or Tammy Johnston 0 4

Hot Pink Brakes John Scheck 0 1

Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli 0 3

Smooth N Cash Roloff Ranch 0 3

Topsails Roan Reiner Jan And Bill Coultas 0 1

Shiners Money Talks Elizabeth Poor 0 1

Dual Chexx James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg 0 1

Two Scoops Of Reysin Gary A & Kay Ann Watt 0 3

Tara Cotta Cat Ruth Jackson 0 1

Spoonful Playmate II Chris P Krieg 0 1

CD Sparkle San Juan Ranch 0 1

Little Soldado Kristin M. Bacchetti 10 1

Pour Some Sugar Onit Kathy Stegman 9 1

Cashing In On Hearts Travis And Meghan Mankins 11 4

Prize Winning Gal Marissa Greenberg 0 1

Anuther Mister 505 Ron E. Emmons 0 1

Circles Cry Baby Shelly Mitchell 0 1

Dressed In Oak Nichole L Scott 0 1

Dual Rey Mi Mel Smith 0 1

One Time Merada Debbie J. Proctor 0 6

WholeCattInCaboodle Rory And Heather Livingston 0 1

Fancy Blue Roo Linda A Mars 0 2

Follow The Star Dan Or Monica Caetano 0 1

Nu Royal Remedy Sheryl A Lynde 0 2

Smalls Jayson And Teresa Fisher 9 1

Nu Cash Cutter Jayson And Teresa Fisher 0 1

Sonny Wyatt J Fisher 0 1

Dry Sugar Chic Rick K Hoffman 0 1

Bet On The Come Sally A Rome 0 1

ISR Another Wyn Island Star Ranch 0 1

Nic It To Win John E Showalter 0 1

Dances With Diamonds John E Or Loretta Showalter 0 1

Yellow Roze Of Texas John E Showalter 0 1

ISR The Last Won Brendan And Stacy Duesterhaus 0 1

Jazzy Monica J Caetano 0 1

Rae Of Hope Karyn Stevens 0 3

Mi Smart Ichi Girl Mary F Hobbs 0 1

Sunsets Rocking J Ranch Inc. 11 1

Miss Hickorys Spark Watkins/Marcia Or Coultas/Jan 10 1

Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 9 1

Ima Diamond J Star Debra Brautovich 7.5 1

Mr Smart Lil Star Shea L Linane 0 1

Rockin Mister Dual Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda 0 1

Soulas Cavallo Imperial Ranch Llc 0 1

Shootn Starlight Erin M Ellison 0 1

Smartest Hotshot Erin M Ellison 0 1

R Little C D Cat Paul George Poor 8 1

Tejons Smart Ghost Doug Williamson 6 2

Smokin Little Ringo John R Pascoe 0 2

Mr Stylish Cat Kit And Charlie Moncrief 9 1

Anuther Bill Kirsten McKillop 0 1

SJR Stylish Reyata San Juan Ranch 0 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Youth Reining
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Docs Tuition Alyssa Antoci Alyssa Antoci 2 1

Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 0 2

Bingo Nic Hanna M Self Hanna M Self 0 2

Chicaroo Kitty Shelby R Walker Shelby R Walker 0 1

Paid By A Starlett Kylie S. Haskins Kylie Haskins 0 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Non Pro Reining
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 84.5 10

Miss San Oleo Sol Donna Kern Fagundes Donna Kern Fagundes 75.5 9

Dual Chexx Gay D VerSteeg James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg 75 10

Telacutt Cheryl R. Bognuda Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda 34.5 6

Dualon Chic Kathryn L Schaefer Kathryn L Schaefer 31 6

Mister Navy Diver Carol Williamson Carol Williamson 19 3

Circles Cry Baby Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell 18 2

What A Pretty Cat Barry K Kerns Barry K Kerns 18 1

Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda 14 3

Lacey Lou Lena Sarah Johnson Sarah Johnson 13 1

Texas Dry Rum Johni J Santucci Johni J Santucci 10.5 1

Campanita Chex Jessica Stumbaugh Jessica Stumbaugh 10 1

Mister Black Oak Ryan Reed Makayla M Reed 9 2

Zoes Shining Bay Taylor Brown Taylor Brown 9 2

Stylish Hick Susan S Modic Susan S Modic 7.5 2

Whata Smart Chic Kiley Newkirk Dana Or Kiley Newkirk 5 1

Im A Little Blue Janet Doglione Janet Doglione 4.5 1

Zo Flo Nina S Mccorkle Nina S Mc Corkle 3 2

Shiners Money Talks Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor 0 4

Stone Canyon Chexx Rachelle Kightlinger Rachelle Kightlinger 0 3

Hes A Smokin Indian Debbie J. Proctor Debbie J. Proctor 0 3

Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller Carlee Miller 0 3

Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson Murray G Thompson 0 3

OMG Cee Me Chrissy M Rogers Christine And Todd Rogers 0 2

Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli Patti L Chiarelli 0 2

Tangys Classy Chick John E Showalter John E Or Loretta Showalter 0 2

Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes Erin Mendes 0 2

Anuther Bill Sierra Swaffer Kirsten McKillop 0 2

Dirt Mcgrit Mikelle L Azevedo Mikelle L Azevedo 0 2

License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion Dawn Champion 0 1

Rosezanas Star Todd D Rogers Todd And Chrissy Rogers 0 1

Von Remichex Samara C Trimble Samara C Trimble 0 1

Dances With Diamonds Loretta E Showalter John E Or Loretta Showalter 0 1

Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston Trystin L Johnston 0 1

Pour Some Sugar Onit Kathy Stegman Kathy Stegman 0 1

Sanalea Chex Kathy L Wilson Kathy L Wilson 0 1

Starlight Dreaming Sharon L Michelucci Sharon L Michelucci 0 1

Nu Cash Prize Nichole L Scott Nichole L Scott 0 1

Cash For Diamonds Vanessa Lawrence Vanessa Lawrence 0 1

She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi Paula Bellesi 0 1

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson Laura Rene' Johnson 0 1

Nu Ring Of Cash Troy Smith Troy & Kari Smith 0 1

Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy Terry Kennedy 0 1

Low Wrighta Morgan Dewar Morgan Dewar 0 1

Tangy Don Juan Shannon L. Haskins Shannon Haskins 0 1

Docs Cp Remedy Katherine Colburn Lorraine & Katherine Colburn 0 1

BamBam Time Kyle Soliven Kyle Soliven 0 1

TF Choice Sugar Debra L. Brautovich Michael Or Debra Brautovich 0 1

Ima Diamond J Star Debra L. Brautovich Debra Brautovich 0 1

WhizaBoom Ally Frias Debi Roberson 0 1

Nic It To Win Loretta E Showalter John E Showalter 0 1

Yellow Roze Of Texas John E Showalter John E Showalter 0 1

Javolena Spark Dr Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 0 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Open Bridle
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Topsails Slidergirl Frederic S Marrs 54.5 10

Tuckers Smart Cat David And/or Barbara Archer 51.5 7

Gotta Go Get It 4D Ranch/Ward Ranch 45.5 8

High Brow Shiner Belle Meade Ranch 41 6

ARC Sparkin Chics Rocking J Ranch Inc. 34.5 5

Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli 22.5 8

Cee Mee Too Lance Or Tammy Johnston 20 4

Fancy Blue Roo Linda A Mars 13 4

Hot Pink Brakes John Scheck 12 2

Coco Before Chanel Cassandra S Biller 10 3

Sweet Lil Starlight Lucas Cattle Co 9 1

CD Sparkle San Juan Ranch 9 1

Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere 8 3

Tara Cotta Cat Ruth Jackson 7 1

Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson 5 1

Tequila Please Crystal Buziuk 5 1

Smartest Hotshot Erin M Ellison 5 1

Short And Smart Rocking J Ranch Inc. 4 1

Moon Me Pepto Rocking J Ranch Inc. 4 1

SPD Docs Remedy Jane Brittell 4 1

Mr Smart Lil Star Shea L Linane 4 1

Tootsie 2 Jake D Gorrell 3 2

Dirt Mcgrit Mikelle L Azevedo 3 1

Im A Little Blue Janet Doglione 3 1

TF Choice Sugar Michael Or Debra Brautovich 3 1

Smooth N Cash Roloff Ranch 2 3

Chexy Little Sister Sally A Rome 2 2

Repeat Plan Alyson Roges 2 1

Cinch Up Cody Lauren DeRegt 0 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Lim Open Bridle
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Travelin Cielo Sheila Drewry 13 6

Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 6 3

Cashing In On Hearts Travis And Meghan Mankins 5 3

Nu Royal Remedy Sheryl A Lynde 3 2

AMR Twice As Sugary Darin Readmond 3 2

Gunna B Lucky Michael Or Debra Brautovich 3 1

Chics Dig Cash Lyn Meredith 2 2

TLC Little Indian Rebecca E Gilda 2 1

Little Oop TLC Quarter Horses 2 1

Josie Cuervo Gold Gwendolyn B Parsons 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Youth Bridle
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 11 8

Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher 4 3

Time Dated Material Erin Shipley Billy And Jeannie Shipley 1 1

Whata Smart Chic Kiley Newkirk Dana Or Kiley Newkirk 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Non Pro Bridle
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Sallipep Marcel D Mendes Julia Picher/Marcel Mendes 19 7

Dirt Mcgrit Mikelle L Azevedo Mikelle L Azevedo 14.5 5

Nu Cash Cutter Wyatt J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher 13 3

Just Plain Reisling Trilby Barton Trilby Barton 8 5

Tangys Classy Chick John E Showalter John E Or Loretta Showalter 7 2

Just Plain Hip Scott Trueblood Scott And Darnell Trueblood 7 2

AMR Twice As Sugary Darin Readmond Darin Readmond 6.5 2

Call Me Wr Murray G Thompson Murray G Thompson 6 2

Dances With Diamonds Loretta E Showalter John E Or Loretta Showalter 3 1

Ima Bald Soula Laura J Raynak Laura Raynak 3 1

Zoes Shining Bay Taylor Brown Taylor Brown 2 2

Hes A Smokin Indian Debbie J. Proctor Debbie J. Proctor 2 1

Soula Jule Girl Heather S. Livingston Rory And Heather Livingston 2 1

Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston Trystin L Johnston 1 1

Simon Says Whoa Sandra Keele- Eade Sandra Kelle Eade 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Nov NP Bridle
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Von Remichex Samara C Trimble Samara C Trimble 24 10

Sallipep Marcel D Mendes Julia Picher/Marcel Mendes 20 8

Nics In Motion Karen R Reed Karen R Reed 16 6

Just Plain Reisling Trilby Barton Trilby Barton 7 5

Simon Says Whoa Sandra Kelle Eade Sandra Kelle Eade 6 1

Power Fletch Joel J Jewett Joel Or Sandy Jewett 4 1

Ima Bald Soula Laura J Raynak Laura Raynak 4 1

Zo Flo Nina S Mccorkle Nina S Mc Corkle 4 2

Cloudriders Dillon Terry D Kennedy Terry Kennedy 3 1

Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 3 1

Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Open Junior Horse
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Shesa Smokin Cat David And/or Barbara Archer 58.5 9

Night Time Dual Imperial Ranch Llc 32.5 5

One Time Merada Debbie J. Proctor 25.5 5

Short N Catt Sarah Davis 24 2

R Little C D Cat Paul George Poor 22 3

Truckin On Ice Anna Rippy 21 3

One Time Prize Kevin G Cantrelle 19 2

David Lee Nic Ward Ranch 18 2

Mr Stylish Cat Kit And Charlie Moncrief 16 3

Spoonful Playmate II Chris P Krieg 16 2

Truckin Chex Royalty Linda A Mars 14 4

Smoken Belle Monicka Watterson 14 3

Hey Cee D Cee Rebecca Teal Pierce 14 2

Two Scoops Of Reysin Gary A & Kay Ann Watt 14 1

Shiners Lil Nickle Michelle Cannon 12 1

Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson 11.5 1

Prime Minister Dunit Tori G Simons 11 1

Tony Tony Montana Peggy J Biller 10 1

Vinnie Dan Or Monica Caetano 9 1

Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 9 1

Cash For Diamonds Vanessa Lawrence 9 1

Uno You Want Me S & D Curran/DBA Curran Ranch 8.5 2

Von Bondie Lena Rocking J Ranch Inc. 8 1

Getta Pearl Ward Ranch 7 2

Follow The Star Dan Or Monica Caetano 6 2

Mister Cool Cat Larry And Sharon Rose 6 1

Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 6 1

SJR Stylish Marilyn San Juan Ranch 6 1

Smokin Smart Cat David And/or Barbara Archer 5 1

Stealin Ward Ranch 5 1

Dualon Chic Kathryn L Schaefer 5 1

No More Chic Flics Jayson And Teresa Fisher 4 2

Mo Linda A Mars 4 1

Oaks Avita San Juan Ranch 3 1

Thats All Boon Sarah Davis 3 1

SJR Stylish Reyata San Juan Ranch 2 2

Hammer Down Peppinic Francesca Barron 2 1

Tangy Lil Time Murray G Thompson 2 1

Mo Style Kit And Charlie Moncrief 1.5 1

CDS Catalena Cash San Juan Ranch 1.5 1

Cash For My Oak Loretta E Showalter 1.5 1

Justa Doin It Jayson And Teresa Fisher 1 1

Yellow Roze Of Texas John E Showalter 1 1

Strawberry Moonshine Mel Smith/Trinity Scott 0 1

Sunsets Rocking J Ranch Inc. 0 1

Corban Monica J Caetano 0 1

Jazzy Monica J Caetano 0 1

Soulas Cavallo Imperial Ranch Llc 0 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Lim Open Jr
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Rien Is Precious Angie Cherni 16 8

Dunnit By Heart Dale Gordon 4 4

SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 4 2

Reychell Terri Fanjul 2 2

Mister Cool Cat Larry And Sharon Rose 2 1

Reyley Smart Beau Clark 2 1

SH PowderCat Jessica D Wright 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Non Pro Junior Horse
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Handsome Little Cat Cynthia L. Bias David And Atalie Daniel 28.5 7

Mister Navy Diver Carol Williamson Carol Williamson 24 5

Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton Trilby Barton 20 6

Justa Doin It Jayson J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher 11 3

Got This Samantha J Biller Peggy J Biller 10 1

Tangy Lil Time Murray G Thompson Murray G Thompson 9 2

Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes Erin Mendes 9 2

SJR Sanjos Lil Cat Paul Seitz Paul Seitz 7 2

Texas Dry Rum Johni J Santucci Johni J Santucci 7 1

Gotta Get Bleach Tom J. James Tom And Jeanne James 5 1

ISR Another Wyn Stacy L Duesterhaus Island Star Ranch 4 1

Bet Hesa Scotty Wyatt J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher 4 1

Yellow Roze Of Texas John E Showalter John E Showalter 3.5 1

Rockstar Lights Polly H. Bremel Paula Hardy Bremel 3 2

Prize Winning Gal Marissa Greenberg Marissa Greenberg 3 1

This Cats A Keeper Jayson J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher 2 2

Cash For My Oak Loretta E Showalter Loretta E Showalter 1 1

LottaTimeCash Shiner Jessica D Wright Jessica Wright 1 1

No More Chic Flics Jayson J Fisher Jayson And Teresa Fisher 0 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Open Two Rein
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Smashingly Smart Tom Or Lorie Fox 19 10

Fancy Lil Nic Linda A Mars 15 6

Dual Chexx James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg 4 1

Duals Black Magic Lenny Routt 2 2

WholeCattInCaboodle Rory And Heather Livingston 2 2

Topsails Roan Reiner Jan And Bill Coultas 2 1

Dry Sugar Chic Rick K Hoffman 2 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Non Pro Two Rein
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Dual Chexx Gay D VerSteeg James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg 15 9

WholeCattInCaboodle Heather S. Livingston Rory And Heather Livingston 3 2

Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine Ted Levine 3 3

Nic It To Win John E Showalter John E Showalter 2 1

Miss Cee Street Tammy J Johnston Trystin L Johnston 2 2



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Youth Limited
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

JA Felix The Cat Macey J Newkirk Dana And Haley Newkirk 18 9

Bingo Nic Hannah M Self Hannah M Self 6 5

Little Flo Lena Mead Gerfen Karen Gerfen 2 1

BlooChip Boon Hanna M Self Hanna M Self 2 2

Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano Diane L Lucas 1 1

Gotta Plan Lilly Lizana Lilly Lizana 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Non Pro Limited
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey Doreen Dalbey 48.5 10

Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R. Bognuda Roy R Or Cheryl R Bognuda 44.5 10

Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller Carlee Miller 41.5 9

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson Laura Rene' Johnson 28.5 9

Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 27 10

Smart Raskali Arlene U Kelemen Arlene U Kelemen 11.5 3

Tony Tony Montana Samantha J Biller Peggy J Biller 8 1

Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 7 2

Arc Sparked Interest Diane L Shaffer 4d Ranch 7 1

Ima Diamond J Star Debra L. Brautovich Debra Brautovich 7 1

Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes Erin Mendes 4.5 1

Juan Twisted Cat Dana M Jones Dana M Jones 3.5 1

Diamonds In The Buff Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 2.5 1

Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins Travis And Meghan Mankins 2 1

Starlight Dreaming Sharon L Michelucci Sharon L Michelucci 2 1

Power Fletch Joel J Jewett Joel Or Sandy Jewett 1 1

Quesadiya Priza LeAnn Murray Leann Or Wayne Murray 1 1

Mister Black Oak Ryan Reed Makayla M Reed 1 1

TLC Little Indian Rebecca E Gilda Rebecca E Gilda 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  5K Non Pro Limited
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy R Johnson Kristy R Johnson 138.5 10

Jewels Stormy Star Lisa M Faulkenberry Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenenberry 113 10

Another Bud Please Duane W. Jost Duane Jost 110.5 8

Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey Doreen Dalbey 107.5 10

Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller Carlee Miller 93 9

Another Chic Please Cathy M Albertson Cathy M Albertson 82 8

Tony Tony Montana Samantha J Biller Peggy J Biller 73.5 7

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson Laura Rene' Johnson 61 9

Starman Duane W. Jost Duane & Cher Jost 59 7

Bingo Nic Hannah M Self Hannah M Self 57 5

Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 53.5 9

Cashing In On Hearts Meghan S Mankins Travis And Meghan Mankins 42 3

Smart Rockin Pepinic Chandler Daddino Chandler Daddino 37.5 4

Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 27 2

Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli Patti L Chiarelli 23 4

Lizzy Go Lightly Kelly L Cobb Kelly Cobb 22.5 2

Stone Canyon Chexx Rachelle Kightlinger Rachelle Kightlinger 20 5

Shiners Money Talks Elizabeth Poor Elizabeth Poor 19.5 3

Diamonds In The Buff Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 18 6

Javolena Spark Dr Kristin Tesiny Kristin Tesiny 18 2

BlooChip Boon Hanna M Self Hanna M Self 14.5 2

Miss Peekaboon Ashley Elcano Diane L Lucas 14.5 1

Get Em All Elizabeth A Biller Elizabeth A Biller 12 4

Hadley Smart Shauna D Beal Shauna D Beal 11 1

Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers 10 1

Bless My Sliders Angie Cherni Angie Cherni 9.5 1

Rosezanas Star Todd D Rogers Todd And Chrissy Rogers 8.5 2

OMG Cee Me Chrissy M Rogers Todd And Chrissy Rogers 8 1

Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson 8 1

CR FancyLittleLegend Rebecca Teal Pierce Rebecca Teal Pierce 7 1

Gallo My Heart Nancy W MacDonald Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald 6.5 2

Mister Black Oak Ryan Reed Makayla M Reed 6.5 1

Coco Before Chanel Cassandra S Biller Cassandra S Biller 6 2

Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes Erin Mendes 5 2

Smart Raskali Arlene U Kelemen Arlene U Kelemen 4 2

Bang Bomb Boom Janet L Handtmann Janet Handtmann 4 1

Ooh La La Soula Sierra A. Smith Sierra A. Smith 4 1

Power Fletch Joel J Jewett Joel Or Sandy Jewett 3 1

Frosty Blue Dual Laurie Batson Mosby Ranch 3 1

Shiney Shotoftequila Delroy R Hayunga Delroy R Hayunga 3 1

Get A Mister Holly Wilson Whitneys Wild Oak Ranch 2 1

Nic Jagger Chris Fitzpatrick Chris Fitzpatrick 1 1

License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion Dawn Champion 1 1

Starlight Dreaming Sharon L Michelucci Sharon L Michelucci 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Novice Non Pro Limited
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Mr Spook Nic Doreen J Dalbey Doreen Dalbey 93.5 10

JA Felix The Cat Macey J Newkirk Dana And Haley Newkirk 92.5 9

Jewels Stormy Star Lisa M Faulkenberry Jesse Or Lisa Falkenenberry 81.5 10

Stone Canyon Chexx Rachelle Kightlinger Rachelle Kightlinger 63 8

Faith Is Cool Karyn Stevens Karyn Stevens 48.5 8

Mighty Miss Lena Kelly Mitchell Kristine Mitchell 37.5 5

Fletchs Merada Lisa Lundy Lisa Lynn Lundy 31 6

Montoya Circle Julie Ann Green Julie Ann Green 31 5

Billys Cool Cat Patti L Chiarelli Patti L Chiarelli 30.5 4

Smoken Belle Monicka Watterson Monicka Watterson 14 3

Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson 14 1

Gangsters Playtoy Anna Rippy Anna Rippy 13 2

Peppys Royal Outlaw Melinda Gillen Gillen Performance Horses 13 1

Shootn Starlight Erin M Ellison Erin M Ellison 13 1

Lenas Shineyattitude Teresa Jackson Teresa Jackson 12.5 5

CR FancyLittleLegend Rebecca Teal Pierce Rebecca Teal Pierce 12 1

Rosezanas Star Todd D Rogers Todd And Chrissy Rogers 11 2

Hadley Smart Shauna D Beal Shauna D Beal 11 2

Lizzy Go Lightly Kelly L Cobb Kelly Cobb 11 2

Travelin Cielo Sheila R Drewry Sheila Drewry 10 3

Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 10 1

Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell Tootie Truesdell 10 1

Starlight Dreaming Sharon L Michelucci Sharon L Michelucci 9.5 3

Circle N Shine Sandy Jewett Joel Or Sandy Jewett 9 1

Nu Ring Of Cash Troy Smith Troy & Kari Smith 8.5 1

A Hearts Remedy Teresa Jackson Teresa Jackson 7 3

License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion Dawn Champion 7 2

JA Peekaboo Pep George F Paliotto George F Paliotto 7 1

Mister Black Oak Ryan Reed Makayla M Reed 5 2

Quesadiya Priza LeAnn Murray Leann Or Wayne Murray 5 1

Shiney Shotoftequila Delroy R Hayunga Delroy R Hayunga 5 1

ARC Please Be A Chic Shawna Lamarsh Raymond And Shawna Lamarsh 4 1

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett Bruce Blodgett 3 1

Redman Moon Erin M Ellison Erin Ellison 3 1

Ooh La La Soula Sierra A. Smith Sierra A. Smith 2.5 1

Polly Monicka Watterson Monicka Watterson 1 1

Get A Mister Holly Wilson Whitneys Wild Oak Ranch 1 1

Coco Before Chanel Cassandra S Biller Cassandra S Biller 1 1



CCHA - 2016 Year End Points

Class:  Open Boxing
After October - Sunday

Horse's Name Owner's Name Points # Shows

Starlight Latte Laura Osborne Campbell 22 4

Rae Of Hope Karyn Stevens 19 4

Smart Raskali Arlene U Kelemen 13 4

Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene' Johnson 8 3

Topsails Rien Jane TLC Quarter Horses 6.5 3

Pennys From Prize Bruce Blodgett 6 1

Starlight Dreaming Sharon L Michelucci 6 2

CJS Dry Smokey Bud Jamie Giefer 6 1

License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion 5 1

Dry Sugar Chic Rick K Hoffman 5 1

CR FancyLittleLegend Copperhead Ranch 4 1

Dressed Wright Tiffany Buschhueter 4 1

Smart Lil Nurse Lena Carol Lousche 4 1

Another Chic Please Cathy M Albertson 4 1

Cloudriders Dillon Terry Kennedy 3 1

Peppys Royal Outlaw Gillen Performance Horses 3 1

Cielo Quemada Marianne Plancke 3 1

Baby Travis B Mankins 3 1

Bet On The Come Sally A Rome 3 1

Shiney Shotoftequila Delroy R Hayunga 2.5 1

Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy R Johnson 2 1

Chics Dig Cash Lyn Meredith 2 1

Bang Bomb Boom Janet Handtmann 2 1

She Writes The Chex Paula Bellesi 2 1

Chexy Little Sister Sally A Rome 2 1

Lenas ShineyAttitude Teresa Jackson 2 2

Dual Chexx James D And/or Gay Ver Steeg 1 1

Gallo My Heart Nancy Or C Creighto Macdonald 1 1

Smoken Belle Monicka Watterson 1 1

Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 1 1

Coco Chanel Five Gwendolyn B Parsons 1 1

Gangsters Playtoy Anna Rippy 1 1


